153
www.abb.co.uk/lowvoltage email  LV.enquires@gb.abb.com Telephone  02476 368500 Facsimile  02476 368401
6
Terminal Blocks
SNK Terminal Blocks (price per 100)
General Accessories (End Stops and Protective Covers)
Product Hierarchy
300010
Type Description Order Code Price
BAM3 TS35 rail screw down end stop (Dark Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK900001R0000 35.97
BAZH1 TS35 rail screw down tall end stop (Dark Grey) [pack size = 20] 1SNK900102R0000 106.26
KCO
Protective cover mounting kit (2 x BAZH1 + seals) (Dark Grey)
[pack size =1]
1SNK900624R0000 244.40
CO 77mm x 30mm x 1m protective cover 1SNK900604R0000 805.02
General Accessories (End Stops and Protective Covers)
LH 10mm label holder (fits into end stops) (Dark Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK900605R0000 13.52
MCLH Card of 36 labels 30x8.8mm for LH label holder (White) [pack size = 25] 1SNK900630R0000 483.01
MCLH-YL Card of 36 labels 30x8.8mm for LH label holder (Yellow) [pack size = 25] 1SNK900633R0000 472.28
LH-R1 10mm label holder (fits into end stops) (Dark Grey) [pack size = 50] 1SNK900607R0000 21.90
MCLH-R1
Card of 15 labels 35.35x17.65mm for LH-R1 label holder (White)
[pack size = 25]
1SNK900631R0000 721.30
MCLH-R1-YL
Card of 15 labels 35.35x17.65mm for LH-R1 label holder (Yellow)
[pack size = 25]
1SNK900634R0000 705.27
SAT 210 x 148mm self adhesive label sheet (white) [pack size = 5] 1SNK900623R0000 136.44
SAT5 Sheet of 240 9 x 5.2mm self adhesive markers (White) [pack size =5] 1SNK900614R0000 162.67
SAT6 Sheet of 240 9 x 5.8mm self adhesive markers (White) [pack size =5] 1SNK900615R0000 162.67
SAT8 Sheet of 160 9 x 7.8mm self adhesive markers (White) [pack size =5] 1SNK900616R0000 162.67
MC512
MC512 marker card - contains 45 blank 5mm x 12mm tags (white)
 [pack size = 22]
1SNK140000R0000 86.58
MC512PA
MC512PA marker card - contains 100 blank 5 x 12mm tags (white)
[pack size =20]
1SNK149999R0000 99.70
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [0->9] 1SNK140091R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [1->10] 1SNK140011R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [11->20] 1SNK140021R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [21->30] 1SNK140031R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [31->40] 1SNK140041R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [41->50] 1SNK140051R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [51->60] 1SNK140061R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [61->70] 1SNK140071R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [71->80] 1SNK140081R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [81->90] 1SNK140083R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 10 x [91->100] 1SNK140101R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal [1->100] 1SNK145011R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 100 x 1SNK148041R0000 158.00
MC512PA MC512PA marker card - horizontal 20 x [L1 L2 L3 N PE] 1SNK149001R0000 158.00
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for entrelec manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
023103024  023000107  1SNK505310R0000  017322627  011762822  016511417  016340320  1SNK516020R0000  023300421
1SNK510010R0000  018731214  011870703  010500220  011511607  023300227  016049626  017666704  1SNK508411R0000  023300320
016548827  023300001  012511813  017301610  011546820